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Nr Serie inel
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1 RO
2 RO
3 RO
4 RO
5 RO
6 RO
7 RO
8 RO
9 RO
10 RO
11 RO
12 RO
13 RO
14 RO
15 RO
16 RO
17 RO
18 RO
19 RO
20 RO
2.1 RO
22 RO
23 RO
24 RO
25 RO
26 RO
27 RO
28 RO
29 RO
30 RO
31 RO
32 RO
33 RO
34 RO
35 RO
36 RO
37 RO
38 RO
39 RO
40 RO
-—-—+

fmmmmpm = +
Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor

R et

0440653M|APA |DA3D5580
0440690M|SZ DA41CEE4
0440672F |A DA2F0897
0440673M|A DA41D07E
0440645F |APA |DA2FO0AB9
0440685F |A DA2F0961
0440657F |SZ DA2F086D
0440662F DA2FO0AAB
0440607F |APA |DA2F0ACS
0642762F |A DA2FQ7EE
0440641F |[ARG |DA2F0940
0440660M|A DA41CFAB
0440614F|SZ2 DA2F0B28
0440656F |A DA2FO0BAB
0440604M|A DA41CFC7
0440626M|R DA35EA40
0440606F|SZ DA2FO0A2E
0440659F |CUC |DA2F08FE
0439159M|SZ DA41CD5E
0440624M|CUC |DA35E985
0440639F |A DA2F0A4C
0440661M DA41CF5F
0440680M|SZ DA41CD5C
0440683F |SZ DA2F0AE4
0440651F |SZ DA2F0A20
0440613F|SZ DA2F07E2
0440677F |A DA2F0A22
0440647M|SZ DA41CE92
0440668F |A DA2F087F
0440627F|S2Z DA2F0A8C
0440620M A DA35E9E9
0440650F | SZ DA2F0850
0440644M|A DA41CF43
0440696M|A DA41D000
0440608F |A DA2F0869
0440618M|SZ DA35EA49
0440616M|A DA35E9D6
0440675M|S2Z DA41CESC
0440640M |ARG DA35EAQ1
0440693F|SZ DA2F07E4
fo—m +

561

Columbofil

LLoc lansare
Ant .

CAT Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Team 2R PlgeonLoftRanc

twg pos’

conectate: 3

02.05.25 19:13:43 CAT
02.05.25 19:13:44 +001

———————————————— R
Sosire Imb|Sec| Observatii
Data Ora Nr. |Nr
————————————————— R
02.05 08:47:22.0|032|0K 094
02.05 08:49:07.3|024|0K 119
02.05 08:49:39.6|005|0K 105
02.05 08:50:47.2|010|0CK 106
02.05 08:50:54.4|012|0K 090
02.05 08:52:18.5|001 OK |115
02.05 08:54:03.9(046|0K 097
02.05 08:56:09.6(027|0K 102
02.05 08:56:52.4|003|0K 074
02.05 08:57:03.9|033 OK |125
02.05 08:58:08.6|002|0K 088
02.05 08:58:10.3|014 OK |100
02.05 08:58:31.6 006 |OK |[077
02.05 08:58:35.8|021 OK | 096
02.05 08:58:41.2 015|0OK |072
02.05 08:59:32.7 011|OK (083
02.05 09:04:52.8 034 |0OK (073
02.05 09:04:54.2 018|0OK |[099
02.05 09:07:03.9 038|0OK (070
02.05 09:07:13.2 028 |0OK [082
02.05 09:08:39.2(029 OK | 086
02.05 09:10:06.8 017|0K |101
02.05 09:10:18.2 019|OK |112
02.05 09:10:39.5 045|0OK |[113
02.05 09:10:54.2(020 OK |093
02.05 09:11:04.3|035 OK |076
02.05 09:11:16.2 048 |0OK |109
02.05 09:11:37.1 037|0OK |091
02.05 09:11:56.4 025|0OK |103
02.05 09:12:06.1 039|0OK |[084
02.05 09:13:02.2 016 |OK |081
02.05 09:15:32.8 023 |OK [092
02.05 09:17:19.3|004 OK |089
02.05 09:18:17.7|007 OK |123
02.05 09:24:21.7|030 OK |075
02.05 09:28:34.0|022 OK |080
02.05 09:28:55.5 009 |OK |078
02.05 09:41 12.4|043|0OK 107
02.05 09:42:08.0 044 |OK | 087
02.05 09 54:24.3|042 OK |121
________________ +———+——-+—-——‘—“""
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gincronizare
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Nr Serie inel
——

41 RO

42 RO

43 RO

44 RO

45 RO

46 RO

47 RO

48 RO

49 RO

50 RO

51 RO

52 RO
-——
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

000084

0439158F
0440654F
0440658M
0440676F

01.05.25 18:33:00

0440686F |A

0440688M|APA
0440689M | ARG

0440695M

1082002M|A
1082008M|A

1082012F

1082014F |A

RO-01.32
48905279

===

Ant.

DA2F0911
DA2F0901
DA41CDDF
DA2F0952
DA2F09C9
DA3D539B
DA41CF51
DA41CF95
DA41DO00A
DA41CFAE
DA2F0909
DA2FOB3F

BENZTING -

Sosire
Data Ora
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Y
co

__________________________________ din
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Nr. |Nr.

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare
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